     Equipment Datasheet
This information is provided for planning purposes only and is not to be relied upon.
Final installation specifications are dependent upon selected supplier's shop drawings.
Burnaby Hospital Redevelopment  May 2020
Design and Installation Notes:
Item Description
Scale, Wheelchair
Equipment Number

28" W x 45" L – HM-Mini28HS (Each)
34" W x 45" L – HM-Mini34HS (Each)
Double-Coated Reusable Model Numbers
28" W x 45" L – HM-Mini28DC (Each)
34" W x 45" L – HM-Mini34DC (Each)
The Evacuation HoverJack® Device is
an emergency stairwell evacuation
solution designed for patients who
cannot be evacuated using a bed
mattress. In the event of an emergency,
the Evacuation HoverJack is fully
inflated to bed or stretcher height so
the patient can be laterally transferred
onto it.
Model Number
32" W x 78" L – HJ32EV (Each)
The Evacuation HoverJack® II Device
is an air-assisted transport, lift, and
stair evacuation solution that minimizes
the challenges EMS crews face in
transporting bariatric patients. The
reinforced, replaceable bottom
chamber skirt and harness-style safety
straps make this version appropriate for
the heavy demands of the EMS market.
Model Number
32" W x 78" L – HJ32EV-2 (Each)
The HoverJack® Air Patient Lift allows
caregivers to safely lift patients who
have fallen without gathering a lift team.
The HoverJack inflates to lift patients
from the floor to bed or stretcher height
in a supine position, maximizing patient
comfort and minimizing the risk of injury
to both patient and caregivers.
Model Numbers
32" W x 78" L – HJ3202 (Each)
39" W x 78" L – HJ3902 (Each)
Most Common Uses for HoverTech Products and Accessories
513 S. Clewell Street
Bethlehem, PA 18015
Phone 800.471.2776

PRACTICAL SOLUTION FOR LINEN DISTRIBUTION
SUPERIOR PRODUCTS - SOUND ADVICE
9100, Ray Lawson Blvd., Montreal (Quebec) H1J 1K8
Tel.: (800) 361-4964   Fax: (514) 356-0055
Website: www.mipinc.com
TOP SHELF BAG FRAME UTILITY BASKET
Carts can be altered to meet changing requirements; by adding or removing
accessories, a number of combinations can be made to customize the cart for
your specific use.
Ergonomic
design
allows for
easy access
to linens
STYLE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
DC-024/KD* 24" base unit (incl. casters) 26" wide x 20" deep x 41" high
DC-036/KD* 36" base unit (incl. casters) 38" wide x 20" deep x 41" high
DC-048/KD* 48" base unit (incl. casters) 50" wide x 20" deep x 41" high
DC-T24 24" top shelf (incl. 6" high shelf) 24" wide x 12.5" deep x 19" high
DC-T36 36" top shelf (incl. 6" high shelf) 36" wide x 12.5" deep x 19" high
DC-T48 48" top shelf (incl. 6" high shelf) 48" wide x 12.5" deep x 19" high
DC-BF1 Bag frame 10" wide x 20" deep x 18" high
DC-SB1 Utility basket 11" wide x 5" deep x 8" high
DC-SB2 Utility basket 17" wide x 5" deep x 8" high
DC-SB3 Utility basket 17" wide x 9" deep x 9" high